Model Number Voltage Current
Reflected
Ripple
Input
Overvoltage
(1000ms)
Efficiency Capacitive
LoadInput Output Input Output

(mA)
Min
(mA)
Max
(mA)
Typ
(mA)
Max
(VDC)
@ Max
Load
(%, Typ)
Max
(Dual each
output)
DMR4H24S3R3 24 9-36 3.3 20 212 120 1200 10 50 78 3000 µF
DMR5H24S5 24 9-36 5 20 257 100 1000 10 50 81 3000 µF
DMR6H24S12 24 9-36 12 20 291 50 500 10 50 86 3000 µF
DMR6H24S15 24 9-36 15 20 294 40 400 10 50 85 3000 µF
DMR5H24D5 24 9-36 ±5 20 257 ±50 ±500 10 50 81 680 µF
DMR6H24D12 24 9-36 ±12 20 291 ±25 ±250 10 50 86 680 µF
DMR6H24D15 24 9-36 ±15 20 294 ±20 ±200 10 50 85 680 µF
DMR4H48S3R3 48 18-75 3.3 10 106 120 1200 10 100 78 3000 µF
DMR5H48S5 48 18-75 5 10 129 100 1000 10 100 81 3000 µF
DMR6H48S12 48 18-75 12 10 145 50 500 10 100 86 3000 µF
DMR6H48S15 48 18-75 15 10 147 40 400 10 100 85 3000 µF
DMR5H48D5 48 18-75 ±5 10 123 ±50 ±500 10 100 81 680 µF
DMR6H48D12 48 18-75 ±12 10 145 ±25 ±250 10 100 86 680 µF
DMR6H48D15 48 18-75 ±15 10 147 ±20 ±200 10 100 85 680 µF
�• Efficiency up to 86%
• 1500VDC Isolation
• MTBF > 1,000,000 Hours
• 4:1 Input Range